NVYEG DCAS

Citywide Administrative Services

Office of Citywide Procurement

Bid Number: 85621B0006

Bid Title: DOE Requirements Contract for Steam
Trap Replacements

Bid Due Date: 12/1/2021

Bid Opening Date: 12/7/2021

Purchasing Agent: Israt Tabassum

Contract Description:

DOE Requirements Contract for Steam Trap Replacements

BID TABULATION

Options Vendor Name Total
16,024,896.09

28,530,125.00
19,037,106.90
33,885,905.00
15,714,485.64
28,006,125.00

Geomatrix Services Inc.
AWL Industries, Inc.
Geomatrix Services Inc.
AWL Industries, Inc.
Geomatrix Services Inc.
AWL Industries, Inc.

Queens

Brooklyn and SI

Manhattan and Bronx
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Disclaimer
The award of a City contract is subject to all applicable City, State and federal laws and regulations. All bid amounts
reported herein are subject to verification and may change without notice. In the event of a conflict between the bid
amount contained in the eventual award and the bid amount contained herein. the bid amount contained in the eventual




	Summary

