

Citywide Administrative Services

Office of Citywide Procurement

Bid Number:

Bid Title:

Bid Due Date:

Bid Opening Date:

Purchasing Agent:

85621B0006			
DOE Requirements Contract for Steam Trap Replacements			
12/1/2021			
12/7/2021			
Israt Tabassum			

Contract Description:

DOE Requirements Contract for Steam Trap Replacements

BID TABULATION

Options	Vendor Name	<u>Total</u>
Queens	Geomatrix Services Inc.	\$ 16,024,896.09
	AWL Industries, Inc.	\$ 28,530,125.00
Brooklyn and SI	Geomatrix Services Inc.	\$ 19,037,106.90
	AWL Industries, Inc.	\$ 33,885,905.00
Manhattan and Bronx	Geomatrix Services Inc.	\$ 15,714,485.64
	AWL Industries, Inc.	\$ 28,006,125.00

Disclaimer

The award of a City contract is subject to all applicable City, State and federal laws and regulations. All bid amounts reported herein are subject to verification and may change without notice. In the event of a conflict between the bid amount contained in the eventual award and the bid amount contained herein. the bid amount contained in the eventual